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Our team of nutritionists can help you make  
the best choices for your family’s health.

SERVICES INCLUDE:

INDIVIDUAL CONSULTATION BY APPOINTMENT:  
$25 FOR A ONE-HOUR SESSION

Fee is refunded in the form of a Giant  
gift card at completion of the appointment.

BETTER 
NUTRITION 
STARTS HERE

•FREE diabetes and 
 heart health classes 

•FREE business lunch  
 and learn presentations

•Individual & family 
 consultations 

•FREE store tours

•FREE community events

for more information, visit giantfood.com/nutrition or email nutrition@giantfood.com

THE ROAD TO



410-308-9791  

mandy.katz@giantfood.com

2145 York Road 
Timonium, MD

Mandy Katz 
MS, RD, CLC, LDN

410-696-1309  

melanie.berdyck@giantfood.com

9200 Baltimore National Pike 
Ellicott City, MD

Melanie Berdyck 
RDN, CSOWM, LDN, CPT

540-785-1030

lindsay.pugliese@giantfood.com  

5701 Plank Road 

Fredericksburg, VA

Lindsay Pugliese 
MS, RD, LDN

571-375-3819  

natalie.kannan@giantfood.com

13043 Lee Jackson Memorial HWY 

Fairfax, VA 

Natalie Kannan 
RD

202-238-0184  

roxana.ehsani@giantfood.com

1400 7th Street 

NW Washington, DC

Roxana Ehsani 
MS, RD, CSSD, LDN

Marissa Donovan 
MS, RD, LDN

703-893-0377  

marissa.donovan@giantfood.com

1454 Chain Bridge Road 
McLean, VA

571-777-2459

min.krishnamurthy@giantfood.com 

621 East Glebe Road 

Alexandria, VA

Min Krishnamurthy 
MS, RD, LDN

301-306-1196  

leslie.jefferson@giantfood.com 

7546 Annapolis Road 

Lanham, MD

Leslie Jefferson 
MS, CNS, LDN

410-975-7186  

emily.craft@giantfood.com 

573 Governor Highway 

Severna Park, MD

Emily Craft 
RDN, CSP, LDN

301-284-7941 

thu.huynh@giantfood.com 

9719 Traville Gateway Drive 

Rockville, MD

THU HUYNH 
RD, LDN


